Electrical specifications
Frequency Range: 1735-2145 MHz
Center Frequency: 1940 MHz
Bandwidth: 410 MHz
Insertion Loss: <1.0 dB
Return Loss: >15dB
Rejection: ≥40dB@1660MHz
≥40dB@2220MHz
Impedance: 50 Ohms In/Out
Power Handling:
Mechanical
Connectors: N-Type (f)
Dimensions: 4.45 x 3.23 x 1.301 in
Environmental
Temperature Range: -30 to +85 deg. C
Storage Temperature: -55 deg to +95 deg
Shock: 20 G. 11ms
Vibration: 20 G. 5 to 200 Hz
1735-2145 MHz Cavity Bandpass Filter
Part Number: AB1940B1212
EEmmaaiill:: ssaalleess@@aannaatteecchheelleeccttrroonniiccss..ccoomm
WWeebb:: wwwwww..aannaatteecchheelleeccttrroonniiccss..ccoomm
7700 OOuuttwwaatteerr LLaannee Phone: (973) 772-4242
GGaarrffiieelldd,, NNJJ 0077002266  Fax : (973) 321-3941
This product is RoHs compliant.
4-6-32UNC DP 8mm
Outline Drawing:
113
[4.45]
107
[4.22]
82
[3
.2
3]
76
[2
.9
9]
Ma
x3
3[
1.
30
]
26
[
1.
02
]
DS-B1212-03152018-Rev0